Adjusted
Position Number

WINE MARLBOROUGH TWILIGHT WINE RACE SERIES
3-11-2017

Race 2

Sail

9310
55055
5773
9476
9619
8915
8357

Division 1
Yacht

Khamsin
Bluebird

Joint Effort

On Appro

That’s Amore
Northern Rebel Il
Midnight

Handicap

0.7893
0.8470
0.7617
0.7875
0.8464
0.8907
0.8607

Start
Time

18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:00

Winds - Moderate

Finish
Time

7:09:49 PM
19:08:55
7:16:05 PM
7:15:50 PM
19:13:47
19:12:21
19:16:08

Elapsed
Time

0:44:49
0:43:55
0:51:05
0:50:50
0:48:47
0:47:21
0:51:.08

Corrected
Time

0:35:22
0:37:12
0:38:55
0:40:02
0:41:17
0:42:10
0:44:01



	Div 1 2 & 3

